
















PROJ. NO.: STP00-0003-00(625) 

P.I. NO. 0003625

DATE: 7/10/2013

Base  Construction Cost 10,542,273.08$         

E & I 5% 527,113.65$               

Construction Contingency -$                             

Subtotal Construction Cost 11,069,386.73$         

Liquid AC Adjustment (50 % cap) 823,115.82$               

Total Construction Cost 11,892,502.55$         











Department of Transportation 
               State of Georgia 
         ----------------------     
       Interdepartmental Correspondence 

 
 
FILE     R/W  Cost Estimate                                           OFFICE   Atlanta                       
        DATE                   July 10, 2013 
FROM  Phil Copeland, Right of Way Administrator             
  LaShone Alexander, Right of Way Cost Estimator 
 
TO   Bruce Anderson Jr. Project Manager 
  
     
SUBJECT Preliminary Right of Way Cost Estimate      

Project: Bleckley County     
P.I. No.: 0003625 
Description: Cochran Bypass Widening & Reconstruction 
 
As per your request, attached is a copy of the approved Preliminary Right 
of Way Cost Estimates on the above referenced projects. 
 
If you have any questions, please contact LaShone Alexander at 
One Georgia Center 600 West Parkway Street, NW Atlanta, GA  30308, 
Right of Way Office at (478) 553-1569 or (478) 232-4045. 
 
PC:LA 
Attachments 
c: File 
   



GEORGIA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

PRELIMINARY ROW COST ESTIMATE SUMMARY

Date: 7/10/2013 Project: SRP-00000-(625) Bleckley

Revised: County: Bleckley

PI: 0003625

Description: Cochran Bypass (SR 87 )

Project Termini: Widening & Reconstruction

Existing ROW: Varies

Parcels: 81 Required ROW: Vaires

$1,644,165.00

Proximity Damage $125,000.00

Consequential Damage $0.00

Cost to Cures $0.00

Trade Fixtures $0.00

Improvements $700,000.00

$113,750.00

$542,175.00

$297,000.00

$70,000.00

$694,500.00

$3,361,590.00

$3,362,000.00

Preparation Credits Hours Signature

Prepared By: CG#: (DATE)

Approved By: CG#: (DATE)

NOTE: No Market Appreciation is included in this Preliminary Cost Estimate  

TOTAL ESTIMATED COSTS

TOTAL ESTIMATED COSTS (ROUNDED)

Land and Improvements

Valuation Services

Legal Services

Relocation

Demolition

Administrative

allsop

286999
286999

07/10/2013

07/10/2013
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